0345 345 2288
The Warmup StickyMat 12 V mat is the perfect heating
system for both wall and floor heating applications. Using
StickyMat 12 V on walls means heating the bathroom is that
much easier and eliminates the need for radiators for greater
design freedom.

Technical Specifications
MAT SIZE GUIDE - StickyMat 12 V (100 W/m²)
PRODUCT CODE
HEATED
AREA
(m²)
POWER
(W)
LOAD
(A)
RESISTANCE
(Ω)
REFERENCE RESISTANCE
BANDS
(Ω)
SM12V-M0.5 0.5 50 4.2 2.88 2.74 - 3.02
SM12V-M1 1 100 8.3 1.44 1.37 - 1.51
SM12V-M1.5 1.5 150 12.5 0.96 0.91 - 1.01
KITS - StickyMat 12 V (100 W/m²)
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION MAT COMBINATION HEATED AREA
(m²)
SM12V-0.5 Warmup StickyMat 12 V , 100 W/m² (Mat and Transformer) 0.5 m² mat 0.5 m²
SM12V-1 Warmup StickyMat 12 V , 100 W/m² (Mat and Transformer) 1 m² mat 1 m²
SM12V-1.5 Warmup StickyMat 12 V , 100 W/m² (Mat and Transformer) 1.5 m² mat 1.5 m²
SM12V-2 Warmup StickyMat 12 V , 100 W/m² (Mat and Transformer) 1 + 1 m² mat 2 m²
SM12V-2.5 Warmup StickyMat 12 V , 100 W/m² (Mat and Transformer) 1.5 + 1 m² mat 2.5 m²
SM12V-3 Warmup StickyMat 12 V , 100 W/m² (Mat and Transformer) 1.5 + 1.5 m² mat 3 m²
3
For Central Heating and Underfloor Heating Systems
Connected to the internet by WiFi, it can be controlled from a smart phone,
tablet or computer as well as its own touchscreen interface. It learns how